(’ ) CITY COLLEGES'
= of CHICAGO

Campus

Richard J Daley

Harold Washington College
Kennedy King College
Malcolm X College
Olive-Harvey College
Harry S Truman College
Wilbur Wright College
Total

American Rescue Plan (ARP)

Higher Education Emergency Relief Fund (HEERF Ill)

Total Allocation

$ 5,366,821.00
$ 10,222,250.00
S 4,228,239.00
$ 9,219,345.00
$ 3,039,224.00
$ 5,691,082.00
$ 9,111,447.00
$ 46,878,408.00

Section 18004(a)(1) — Student Portion

Quarterly Report (October 10, 2021)

Tc?tal RUBCE Estimated Total Eligible Students
Disbursed

$  419,000.00 4859
§  940,000.00 >718
$  360,000.00 1825
$ 1,551,000.00 716
$ 306,000.00 1910
§  499,000.00 2625
$  929,000.00 7636
$ 5,004,000.00 35089

Period (July 1, 2021 — September 30, 2021)

TOTAL Number of Students who have, to date,
received payment of an Emergency Financial Aid
Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) ARP Act:

419
940
360
1551
306
499
929
5004



